
08/24/2016 

 Holiday Schedule 2017 
 

New Year’s Day      Monday, January 2 
Martin Luther King Day     Monday, January 16 
President’s Day      Monday, February 20 
*Spring Holiday (PESP Flexible)    Friday, April 14 
Memorial Day      Monday, May 29 
*Independence Day      Tuesday, July 4 
Labor Day       Monday, September 4 
Columbus Day      Monday, October 9 
*Veterans Day (PESP only)     Saturday, November 11  
Thanksgiving Day      Thursday, November 23 
Day After Thanksgiving (excludes PESP)   Friday, November 24 
Christmas Day       Monday, December 25 

    
Payroll Schedule for 2017 
 

# Start Date End Date Cut Off  Pay Date 
1** 12/17/2016 12/30/2016 12/30/2016 Fri 6pm 01/05/2017 

2** 12/31/2016 01/13/2017 1/13/2017 Fri 6 pm 01/19/2017 
3 01/14/2017 01/27/2017 01/30/2017 Mon 10 am 02/02/2017 
4 01/28/2017 02/10/2017 02/13/2017 Mon 10 am 02/16/2017 
5 02/11/2017 02/24/2017 02/27/2017 Mon 10 am 03/02/2017 
6 02/25/2017 03/10/2017 03/13/2017 Mon 10 am 03/16/2017 
7 03/11/2017 03/24/2017 03/27/2017 Mon 10 am 03/30/2017 
8 03/25/2017 04/07/2017 04/10/2017 Mon 10 am 04/13/2017 
9 04/08/2017 04/21/2017 04/24/2017 Mon 10 am 04/27/2017 

10 04/22/2017 05/05/2017 05/08/2017 Mon 10 am 05/11/2017 
11 05/06/2017 05/19/2017 05/22/2017 Mon 10 am 05/25/2017 
12 05/20/2017 06/02/2017 06/05/2017 Mon 10 am 06/08/2017 
13 06/03/2017 06/16/2017 06/19/2017 Mon 10 am 06/22/2017 

14** 06/17/2017 06/30/2017 6/30/2017 Fri 6 pm 07/06/2017 
15 07/01/2017 07/14/2017 07/17/2017 Mon 10 am 07/20/2017 
16 07/15/2017 07/28/2017 07/31/2017 Mon 10 am 08/03/2017 
17 07/29/2017 08/11/2017 08/14/2017 Mon 10 am 08/17/2017 
18 08/12/2017 08/25/2017 08/28/2017 Mon 10 am 08/31/2017 
19 08/26/2017 09/08/2017 09/11/2017 Mon 10 am 09/14/2017 
20 09/09/2017 09/22/2017 09/25/2017 Mon 10 am 09/28/2017 

21** 09/23/2017 10/06/2017 10/6/2017 Fri 6 pm 10/12/2017 
22 10/07/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 Mon 10 am 10/26/2017 
23 10/21/2017 11/03/2017 11/06/2017 Mon 10 am 11/09/2017 

24** 11/04/2017 11/17/2017 
 

11/17/2017 Fri 6 pm 11/22/2017***  
11/23/2017 HOL 

25 11/18/2017 12/01/2017 12/04/2017 Mon 10 am 12/07/2017 
26 12/02/2017 12/15/2017 12/18/2017 Mon 10 am 12/21/2017  

 
*PESP – Some Holidays may differ from the agency schedule, check with supervisor. 
 
**For Holidays occurring during a payroll processing week, cutoffs will be adjusted accordingly. 
 
*** Thursday Pay Date falls on the Holiday, so our Pay Date will be one day earlier. 


